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TableH3.(a.)NumberofMaoriPupilsreceivingHigherEducationattheEndof1911.

(b.) Maori Pupils holding Industrial Scholarships at the End of 1911.

(c.) Maori Pupils, formerly attending Native Boarding-schools, Holding Hospital Nursing
Scholarships at the End of 1911.

Government Pupils.

Schools. Formerly Formerly £™*e
attending attending Tem
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orarv ™pU9'Native Publio temporary.

Schools. Schools.
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Totals.

ioarding-schools—
St. Stephen's (boys), Auckland ...
Tβ Aute (boys), Hawke's Bay ...
Waerenga-a-hika (boys), G-isborne
Clareville (boys), Carterton
Hukarere (girls), Napier
St. Joseph's (girls), Napier
Queen Victoria (girls), Auckland
Turakina (girls), Wanganui)
Te Waipounamu (girls), Canterbury
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20
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33
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24
32
45
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13
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20
24
53
68
48
27
14
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Totals 122 259 387

Number. School. Trade to which Scholars are apprenticed. District.
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1
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1
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Rangitukia Native School
Hapua Native School

Saddler Auckland.

Blacksmith
'i

itWhangaruru Native School ..
Manaia Native School
Paeroa Native School
Whakarewarewa Native School
Torere Native School
Rangiawhia Native School ...
Touwai Native School
Tokorangi Public School
Hukerenui S. Public School...
Hikurangi College, Clareville...

Builder

Sheep-farmer ...
Government Railway Workshops...
Bootmaker
Builder
Government Railway Workshops...

it

a

Waiapu.
Auckland.
Wanganui.
Auckland.
Wellington.tt

Number. Nature of Scholarship. Boarding-school. Hospital.

J
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Probationer Hukarere, Napier
Queen Victoria, Auckland
Hukarere, Napier

Invercargill.
Auckland.
Napier.//
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